Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

401300100370

401300200370

401300300370

401300600370

401301000370

Code

ASH 1t

ASH 2t

ASH 3t

ASH 6t

ASH 10t

WLL
ton

10

Colour

Violet

Green

Yellow

Brown

Orange

Roundsling Hook Grade 8

Product information

Painted roundsling Hook Grade 8 in alloy steel.

Material: Alloy steel grade 8.
Marking: Working load limit, code and colour marking regarding suitable round sling.
Finish: Painted.

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1.

Grade: 8

A mm

89

105

125

155

204

Bl
mm

29

35

36

48

70

B2
mm

31

40

48

60

80

31

36

a7

60

70

14

21

25

35

50

H mm

17

24

29

35

58

mm

133

156

170

215

303

Weight
kg

0.7
11

1.6

9.9

Delivery time



Blueprint




	Roundsling Hook Grade 8
	Blueprint


