



Roundsling Hook Grade 8

Product information

Painted roundsling Hook Grade 8 in alloy steel.

Material: Alloy steel grade 8.

Marking: Working load limit, code and colour marking regarding suitable round sling.

Finish: Painted.

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1.

Grade: 8

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Colour	A,	B1 mm	B2 mm	F,	G,	H,	L	Weight kg	Delivery time
401300100370	ASH 1t	1	Violet	89	29	31	31	14	17	133	0.7	3
401300200370	ASH 2t	2	Green	105	35	40	36	21	24	156	1.1	3
401300300370	ASH 3t	3	Yellow	125	36	48	47	25	29	170	1.6	7
401300600370	ASH 6t	6	Brown	155	48	60	60	35	35	215	4	7
401301000370	ASH 10t	10	Orange	204	70	80	70	50	58	303	9.9	7

Blueprint

